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Course Code Course Name Semester

HUK306

Labour Law 6

Prerequisites

Admission Requirements

Language of Instruction  Turkish

Course Type Compulsory
Course Level Bachelor Degree
Objective

Content

Theory

3

Practice

0

Lab

0

Credit

3

ECTS

4

The aim of the course is for students to have knowledge about the basic concepts of labor law, labor

legislation and judicial precedents, and to improve their legal reasoning skills in this field.

After introducing the subject and basic concepts of labor law, employment contract law will be
emphasized. During the course, practical studies will be carried out and current problems will be

discussed.

References Sarper Suzek, Labour Law, Istanbul 2023

Labour Laws
Supreme Court Decisions

Theory Topics

Week

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

Weekly Contents

The concept of labour law

General terms - |

General terms - Il

The employment contract

Obligations of the employee under the employment contract
Obligations of the employer under the employment contract
Working hours

Rest periods

Suspension of the employment contract

Termination of the employment contract - |

Termination of the employment contract - Il

Occupational health and safety

Trade union rights

Collective labour law, collective labour disputes & strike
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